Cartridges and Capsules�
)RFXV�2Q�
Sartopure PP2
The particle removing polypropylene pleated depth filter cartridges and capsules
Major Applications
Sartopure PP2 filter cartridges and
capsules are constructed with
polypropylene depth filter media for

psi, 30 min.).    Max. number of
steam cycles = 100
Capsules cannot be in-line steam
sterilized.
Autoclaving (134�C, 30 psi, 30 min.)
Chemical compatibility:   See table in the Sartorius Validation
Guide or contact Sartorius
Available types and Order Number:  Sartopure-PP2 Filter
Cartridges and Mini-Cartridges
Construction Final
Membrane
Configuration Mini-
Cartridges
Standard Cartridge Pore Size 1-high 2-high 3-high (Box of 5)
Adapter Type (**) (mm) (10’’) (20’’) (30’’) 2 ft2
21, 25, 26, 27 0.65 559**05P1 559**05P2 559**05P3 5591505P9B
21, 25, 26, 27 1.2 559**03P1 559**03P2 559**03P3  5591503P9B
21, 25, 26, 27 3.0 559**02P1 559**02P2 559**02P3 5591502P9B
21, 25, 26, 27 5.0 559**42P1 559**42P2 559**42P3 5591542P9B
21, 25, 26, 27 8.0 559**01P1 559**01P2 559**01P3 5591501P9B
21, 25, 26, 27 20.0 559**20P1 559**20P2 559**20P3 5591520P9B
21, 25, 26, 27 50.0 559**50P1 559**50P2 559**50P3 5591550P9B
Available types and Order Number:
Sartopure-PP2  Capsules
Final
Pore
Size
(mm)
1/3 ft2       Capsules
(Box of 5)
Note - ¼” HB
connectors only
1/2 ft2    Capsules
(Box of 5)
1 ft2
Capsules
(Box of 5)
2 ft2        Capsules
(Box of 4)
5 ft2
Capsules
(Box of 2)
0.65 5591305P5OOB 5591305P7**B 5591305P8**B 5591305P9**A 5591305P0**V
1.2 5591303P5OOB 5591303P7**B 5591303P8**B 5591303P9**A 5591303P0**V
3.0 5591302P5OOB 5591302P7**B 5591302P8**B 5591302P9**A 5591302P0**V
5.0 5591342P5OOB 5591342P7**B 5591342P8**B 5591342P9**A 5591342P0**V
8.0 5591301P5OOB 5591301P7**B 5591301P8**B 5591301P9**A 5591301P0**V
20.0 5591320P5OOB 5591320P7**B 5591320P8**B 5591320P9**A 5591320P0**V
** To complete the capsule order number replace the asterisks with the appropriate two letter combination